NACHTFLUG

DRINKS




SIDENQTE

These are just ideas.

Freestyle Frog
Share your special wishes

and we will craft
something unique for You




SEASONA
CREATION

Lillet Vive 15

Lillet Blanc Mint Tonic Water

Kir 15

White Wine Creme de Cassis
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Champagne Creme de Cassis *-W%

Bellini 15

Prosecco Peach

Nachtflug Spritz 15

Chambord Prosecco Violet

Nachtflug Cava Sangria Blanco 18

Cava Lillet Rose Quince

Nachtflug Melon Spritz 15

Prosecco Melon Thyme

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1 % MwSt.
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APERITIF

Aperol Spritz
Aperol Prosecco
Sparkling Water

Wildberry Lillet

Lillet Blanc
Wildberry Lemonade

Hugo
Prosecco
Elderflower Sparkling Water

Giselle Spritz

Giselle Aperitif Prosecco
Sparkling Water

Campari Milano

Campari Cranberry Prosecco
Sparkling Water

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1 % MwSt.
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FROZEN 19

Margarita / Mezcalita

Tequila / Mezcal Cointreau Lemon Juice

Flavours : Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion Fruit,
Mango, Coconut

Daiquiri
Rum Sugar Lemon Juice

Flavours : Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion Fruiit,
Mango, Coconut

Nachtflug Mango Mezcalita

Mezcal Mango Lime

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1 % MwSt.
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CLASSICS 19

Old fashioned Margarita

Whisky / Rum / Mezcal Tequila Blanco Cointreau
Bitters Sugar Lime Juice Salt
White/Black Godmother/
Russian Godfather

Vodka Kahlua Vodka / Whiskey

Cream / No Cream Amaretto
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MARTINIS 19

Cosmopolitan Espresso Martini
Vodka Cointreau Vodka Kahlua
Lime Juice Cranberry Espresso Sugar

Pornstar Martini

Vodka Prosecco
Lime Juice Vanilla Syrup
Passionfruit

NEGRONIS
15

Negroni 19 Negroni Sbagliato

Gin Vermouth Campari Prosecco Vermouth Campari

Mezcaloni 19 Boulevardier 19

Mezcal Vermouth Campari Whiskey Vermouth Campari

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1 % MwSt.



SIGNATURES 19

She Said Yes

Gin Limoncello
Lemon and Lime Juice Vanille

Milf's Favorite
Whiskey Liquor 43
Cherry Heering Cider

Match Made In Heaven

Gin Lemon and Lime Juice
Matcha syrup Pflum Bitters

Spritz Is Dead

Aperol Creole Orange Shrub Prosecco
Lemon Juice Rasberry Ginger

Appearance

White Rum Spiced Rum
Lemon Balm Pear Vermouth

The Last Before The End

Mezcal Tomato Juice
Amber Beer

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1 % MwSt.



W,
A\

9
Ca)

FRESH

Mojito

White Rum
Lime Juice Sugar
Mint Sparkling Water

Julep

Bourbon
Mint Sugar

Caipirinha
Cachaca
Lime Sugar

Basil Smash
Gin
Lelmon Juice Sugar Basil

Strawberry Daiquiri
White Rum

Strawberry Agave Syrup
Lime Juice Elderflower Ginger

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1 % MwSt.
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SQURS

Whisky Sour

Whisky
Lemon Juice Sugar Eggwhite

Amaretto Sour

Amaretto
Lemon Juice Eggwhite

Mezcal Sour

Mezcal Amaro
Lime Juice Agave Syrup Eggwhite

Aperol Sour

Aperol
Lemon Juice Sugar Eggwhite

Midori Sour

Midori “Melon Liquor”
Lemon Juice Eggwhite

Nachtflug Sour

Vodka
Lemon Balm Sugar Sage Eggwhite

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1 % MwSt.
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MULES

18

Moscow Mule Dark ‘'n Stormy

Vodka ) ) Dark Rum

Ginger Beer Lime Juice Ginger Beer Lime Juice
London Mule Mexican Mule
Gin Tequila . .
Ginger Beer Lime Juice Ginger Beer Lime Juice

STRONG

Zombie

Rum Overproof Rum
Cherry Brandy Apricot Brandy
Lemon Juice Grenadine

Long Island

Iced Tea

Tequila Vodka Gin
White Rum Cointreau
Lemon Juice Coca Cola

22

Mai Tai
Dark Rums Orange Curagao

Lime Juice Pineapplejuice
Almond Syrup

Hurricane

Dark Rum White Rum
Passion Fruit Orangejuice
Lime Juice Grenadine

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1 % MwSt.
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MOCKTAILS

Passionfruit Spritz

Bubbles 0.0%
Passionfruit Lime Sparkling Water

Nogroni
Gin 0.0% Vermouth 0.0% Bitter Liqueur 0.0%

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto 0.0%
Lemon Juice Eggwhite

Hugo Zero

Gin 0.0%
Elderflower Mint Sparkling Water

Green Mojito

Lime Juice Mint
Agave Syrup Spinach Water

Strawberry Daiquiri
Strawberry Lime Juice Agave syrup
Elderflower Ginger Water

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1 % MwSt.

15
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ALC -FREE

Basic

San Pellegrino Sparkling
Acqua Panna Still

Coca Cola / Zero
lceTea

Tonic / Bitter Lemon
Ginger Beer Bio
Ginger Ale

Gazosa Fizzy

Homemade
Raspberry & Mint Lemonade
Berry Iced Tea

Caffeine
Mate
Red Bull / Sugarfree

Hot

Coffee
Espresso
Tea

0.50
0.50

0.33
0.33
0.20
0.33
0.33
0.35

0.33
0.25

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1 % MwSt.
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BEER

Draft

Moretti Lager 4.6%

lttinger Amber 5.6%
Erdinger White 5.3%
Eichhof Kloster 5.2%

Bottled

Bulmers Cider 4.5%
Lagunitas IPA 6.2%
lttinger Gold 4.9%
Corona 4.6%

Corona Cero 0.0%
Moretti Sale di Mare 4.8%
Moretti Zero O0.0%
Estrella Galicia 5.5%
Estrella Galicia 0.0%

5.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

0.50
0.35
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1 % MwSt.

Q.5
Q.5
3.5
Q.5

Q.5
Q.5
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
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BUBBLES

Prosecco

Contessa Giulia
Prosecco Spumante DOC

Champagne
Moet & Chandon Brut

Moet & Chandon ICE
Moet & Chandon ICE Rosé

Ruinart Brut
Ruinart Rosé
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

ROSE WINE

Open

Chateau Saint Pierre - Eden Rosé
Syrah / Grenache
Provence (France)

1dl  7.5d|
8.50 50
20 85
120
140
28 140
190
190
@.50 55

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1 % MwSt.
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WHITE WINE

Open

Cantina Gadoro - Basta
Pinot Grigio
Friuli Grave DOC (Italy)

Bodegas Cuatro Rayas - Pelele

Verdejo
Rueda (Spain)

Cantina Paolini Gurgo
Grillo
Sicilia (Italy)

Bottle

Hammer Drei Lagen

Sauvignon Blanc
Burgenland (Austria)

1dl  7.5dl
8.50 50
@.50 55
@.50 55
75

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1 % MwSt.
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RED WINE

Open 1dl  7.5dl|
Cantina Gadoro - Basta 8.50 50

Pinot Grigio
Friuli Grave DOC (Italy)

Castello di Querceto 9.50 55

Sangiovese / Merlot
Toskana (ltaly)

Bodegas Langa Frenesi @.50 55

Garnacha / Tempranillo
Cab. Sauvignon
CaIatayud%Spain)

Bottle
The Dark Secret 75

Cabernet Sauvignon / Shiraz
Paarl (South Africa)

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1 % MwSt.



NACHTFLUC

THANK YQU FOR VISITING US!

IMPRESSED WITH OUR SERVICE?

WE'D LOVE TO HAVE YOUR FEEDBACK

£10)

@nachtflug.cocktailbar
www.nachtflug.ch












